
 

 CENTENNIAL POWERLIFTING  

2019 

 

DAY DATE SITE  

Thursday January 10 Burleson (Boys A) 

 

Thursday January 17 Centennial (Girls/ Boys B) 

 

Thursday January 24 Joshua (Boys A) 

 

Thursday January 31 Joshua (Girls/ Boys B) 

 

Thursday February 7 Cleburne (Boys A) 

 

Thursday February 14 Centennial (Girls/Boys B) Girls Last Qualifier 

Thursday February 21 Waxahachie (Boys A) Boys Last Qualifier 

Saturday March 2 Del Valle (Girls Regional Meet) 

 

Saturday March 9 Burleson (Boys Regional Meet) 

 

Friday-Saturday March 15-16 Waco (Girls State Meet) 

 

Saturday March 23 Abilene (Boys State Meet)  

 

 

Head Coach: Nick Stauffer nicholas.stauffer@bisdmail.net 

Athletic Coordinator: Kyle Geller kgeller@bisdmail.net 

CHS Principal: Jimmy Neal jneal@bisdmail.net 

Head Athletic Trainer/Coach: Nora León nleon@bisdmail.net 
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